2/2/2026

MEAN GR

PENNY

PENY

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEAN GR

MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

5
15

AEFR WON

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$22.00
$20.00

$42.00
$288.80

$288.80
$227.40

$227.40
$366.15
$20.00
$795.75
$65.00
$92.25

$1,339.15
$92.00
$152.00

$244.00

$2,141.35

Winners

$5.50
$12.00

$17.50
$45.00

$45.00
$0.00

$0.00
$764.20
$11.22
$638.30
$24.00
$11.50

$1,449.22
$0.00
$4.00

$4.00

$1,515.72

PX

Hold
$16.50
$8.00

$24.50
$243.80

$243.80
$227.40

$227.40
($398.05)
$8.78
$157.45
$41.00
$80.75

($110.07)
$92.00
$148.00

$240.00

$625.63

ntOfSales
1.03
0.93

1.96
13.49

13.49
10.62

10.62
17.10
0.93
37.16
3.04
431

62.54
4.30
7.10

11.39

100.00

tedReturn

0.94
0.94

1.00

1.00

0.53
0.50
0.58
0.50
0.56

0.79
0.64

ightedAve
0.01
0.01

0.13

0.11

0.09
0.00
0.22
0.02
0.02

0.03
0.05

0.69



