

2/2/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

PX

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	MEAN GR	5	\$22.00	\$5.50	\$16.50	1.03	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	15	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	0.93	0.94	0.01
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$42.00	\$17.50	\$24.50	1.96		
	PENNY	8	\$288.80	\$45.00	\$243.80	13.49	1.00	0.13
PENNY	Totals:		\$288.80	\$45.00	\$243.80	13.49		
	PENY	8	\$227.40	\$0.00	\$227.40	10.62	1.00	0.11
PENY	Totals:		\$227.40	\$0.00	\$227.40	10.62		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$366.15	\$764.20	(\$398.05)	17.10	0.53	0.09
	SPOTLITE	5	\$20.00	\$11.22	\$8.78	0.93	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$795.75	\$638.30	\$157.45	37.16	0.58	0.22
	SPOTLITE	1	\$65.00	\$24.00	\$41.00	3.04	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$92.25	\$11.50	\$80.75	4.31	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,339.15	\$1,449.22	(\$110.07)	62.54		
	SUPERSP	3	\$92.00	\$0.00	\$92.00	4.30	0.79	0.03
	SUPERSP	4	\$152.00	\$4.00	\$148.00	7.10	0.64	0.05
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$244.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	11.39		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$2,141.35	\$1,515.72	\$625.63	100.00		0.69